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38 Donnacona Cres
West Hill  Toronto  ON  M1E 3P9 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $769,500  
Sq Ft: 1100-1500  
Bedrooms: 4 + 2  
Bathrooms: 2  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 1  
Exterior Finish: Brick  
Land Size: 50.43 x 112.15 Feet  
Basement: Finished, Sep Entrance  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Opportunity Awaits The Buyer For This Home! Grow 
Your Family,Live Up And Rent Down Or Rent Out Up 
And Down As 2 Units.Spacious Sun Filled Approx.1500 
Sqft. All Brick Bungalow W/Att Garage (Full Size Rear 
Garage Door Opens For Addtn'l Park+Storage), 4+2 
Bdrms In All,2X4Pc Baths,Hrdwd On Main Level,Lrge Liv 
Rm W/W/Burn F/Plc,Sep Din Rm,Eat-In Kitchen,4 
Bdrms On Main Flr,Sep Entr To Fin Bsmt W/Rec 
Rm,Storage Rm,2Xbdrms,1X4Pc Bath,Partial Fin 
Kit,Bsmt Ceiling.....

Sound Insulated. Fncd Backyard On Oversized Iot In 
Quiet Family Neighbourhood Near 
Schools,Bus,Shopping,Go Train,Lake. Chattels;Elfs, Mid 
Eff,Cac,Blinds+Curtains,Fridge,Stove,Fan Hood,B/In 
Dswhr,Bsmt Fridge,Wshr,Dryr,Gdopr+Remote,Hwt-
Owned

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 937-2731
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